Hauki-4 8.10.2022

Joutsensalmi — Levanen
Matti ja Mikko Farm
Farm — Hiidenvesi
Ruotsalainen —Juslin
K6lhi

Raita — Alasimi

Mika ja Nisse Sivén
Virtanen

Juslin — Tynninen

O NOULEWDNPRE

Haukicupin loppupisteet 2022

pist.
1. Joutsensalmi 15
2. Mika Farm 13
3. Kolhi 8
4. Matti Farm 11
4. Mika Sivén 9
6. Ruotsalainen 4
7. Raita -
8. K.Juslin 6
9. Lippo 5
10. Mika Kaakinen 7
11. Virtanen -
11. Kaunisto -
13. Karjalainen -
14. Purola -

(kuva alla)

18715 g
18330 g
17520 g
12210 g
11230 g
11010 g
10965 g
9110 g
5390 g
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